Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday
Sunday

Event

Over 60s mix in

Drills night

Social mixin

Social mixin

Team Practice

Over 60s mix in

Social mixin

Organised mix in

Social mixin

Junior Club Night (4-11)
Junior Club Night (12-18)

Social mix in

Time

11.00-12.30
20.00-21.30
11.00-13.00
18.00-20.00
20.00-21.30
10.30-12.00
18.00-20.00
20.00-21.30
14.00-16.00
16.00-17.00
17.00-18.30

14.00-17.00

Courts
5

1,2,3
56,7,8,9,10
56,7,89
3,4,5,6,7

5,6

56,7,89

5,6,7

8,9
1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8
1,2,3,4,5,6,7

56,7,8,9



